Centro di lavoro verticale Leadwell MCV 610CR

BASIC INFORMATION:
Code

Product name

Category
Brand and model

Construction year

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

CNC Model

CNC version

Spindle Taper toolholders
RPM

Number of tools

X-axis travel

Y-axis travel

Z-axis travel

Rapid linear axis feeds XY Z
Table dimension

Maximum load allowed
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT:
Length

Width

Height

6966E7

Centro di lavoro verticale Leadwell MCV
610CR

Milling/Vertical machining centers
Leadwell CV 610CR
1997

Fanuc
0-M

iso 40
6000

24

610 mm
410 mm
510 mm
20 m/min
890 x 500 mm
300 Kg

2040 mm
2820 mm
2800 mm
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Control panel photo
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Optional photo 1
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SELLER DATA

. -
@ David Rota

info@industrialbuyer.it

. 3479818206

https://www.messenger.com/t/industrialbuyer.it

m https://www.linkedin.com/in/industrialbuyer/
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